
Kerala School Sasthrolsavam 2024-25 , Thodannur Subdistrict
SNHSS THIRUVALLUR & GMUPS THIRUVALLUR

17 Oct 2024 - 19 Oct 2024

Report Generated on   July 2, 2025, 05:19 am
page 1/1

Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

389080

389199

400696

389148

389109

389304

389345

389258

YASHIN RAM C M

ISHAN

VEDIKA NITHIN

FIDAL GOUTHAM P M

HARIDEV OTHAYOTH

NEEHAR GAUTHAM V K

LAMIYA S R

ADRI NADH

16010 - Memunda HSS
(Kozhikode) SF121HS101 A 10 1

Total Participants : 1    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


